
Friday

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

NOTES

Winter 2025 MPP2 Schedule

PPG2003H

Capstone Int'l 

Issues In Public 

Policy

TBA

PPG2003H 

Capstone

Break-out groups 

(1 grp TBA)

PPG2000H Lec. 

0102

Politics & the 

Policy Process
P. Triadafilopoulos

PPG2001H

Legal Analysis in Public 

Policy: Canadian 

Migration Policy

TBA

PPG2012H

Topics: Social 

Movements & 

Contentious Politics

D. Fu

PPG2022H

Moral Foundations 

of Public Policy

T. Harrison

PPG2002H 

Lec.0101

Applied Economics 

for Public Policy: 

Inequality and 

Public Policy

M.Blimpo

PPG2010H

Panel Data Methods 

for Public Policy 

Analysis

TBA 

PPG2014H

Topics: Climate Change 

Global Policy

TBA & TBA

PPG2015H

Topics in Public 

Policy 

Economics

TBA

PPG2016H

Topics: Migrants Rights, 

Belonging and Self-

Determination in 

Contemporary Migration 

Policy

TBA

PPG2017H

Topics: Digital 

Governance and 

Policy

J. Craft

GLA2066H

Topics in Justice 

I: Comparative 

Migration Law 

and Policy

Thursdays 11-1

A. Schahar

MPP Sessional Dates: Winter 2025 

January 6: University re-opens & First day of instruction

January 20: Final day to add Winter term courses

January 31: Payment deadline to avoid service charges on unpaid Winter fees

February 17: Family Day (University closed)

February 18-21: Winter term Reading week

February 28: Final day to drop Winter term courses

April 4: Final day of Winter term instruction

April 7-17: Winter 2025 Exam Period

April 18: Good Friday (University closed)

HAD5778H

Comparative 

Health Systems 

and Policy

S. Allin

PPG2008H

Comparative 

Public Policy

T. Kemeny

PPG2000H 

Lec. 0101

Politics & the 

Policy Process
P. Triadafilopoulos

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

PPG2003H 

Capstone

Break-out groups 

(1 grp TBA)

PPG2002H Lec.0102

Applied Economics 

for Public Policy: 

Gender & Economics

TBA

Students enrolled in PPG2002H-Lec 0102: 

register in PPG2000H Lec 0101 (on Tuesday).

PPG2003H 

Capstone

Break-out groups 

(# of grps TBA)


