Winter 2025 MPP2 Schedule											
	Monday		Tuesday			Wednesday		Thursday			Friday
9:00-9:30							PPG2002H Lec.0102				
9:30-10:00							Applied Economics for Public Policy:				PPG2003H
10:00-11:00							Gender & Economics	PPG2008H			Capstone Int'l
11:00-11:30			PPG2000H Lec. 0101	PPG2017H Topics: Digital		PPG2000H Lec. 0102	TBA	Comparative Public Policy	GLA2066H Topics in Justice	PPG2015H Topics in Public	Policy
11:30-12:00	HAD5778H Comparative		Politics & the	Governance and		Politics & the		T. Kemeny	I: Comparative Migration Law	Policy	ТВА
12:00-12:30	Health Systems		Policy Process P. Triadafilopoulos	Policy J. Craft	PPG2012H Topics: Social	Policy Process P. Triadafilopoulos			and Policy	Economics TBA	
12:30-1:00	and Policy S. Allin				Movements &				Thursdays 11-1 A. Schahar		
1:00-2:00	-		PPG2002H Lec.0101	PPG2010H	Contentious Politics D. Fu						PPG2003H
2:00-2:30			<b>Applied Economics</b>								Capstone Break-out groups
2:30-3:00			for Public Policy: Inequality and Public Policy M.Blimpo	Analysis TBA		PPG2001H Legal Analysis in Public Policy: Canadian Migration Policy					(# of grps TBA)
3:00-4:00											
4:00-5:00						TBA			PPG2003H		
5:00-5:30		PPG2014H							Capstone Break-out groups	PPG2016H Topics: Migrants Rights,	
5:30-6:00		Topics: Climate Change Global Policy						PPG2003H	(1 grp TBA)	Belonging and Self- Determination in Contemporary Migration	
6:00-7:00		TBA & TBA	PPG2022H					Capstone Break-out groups		Policy TBA	
7:00-7:30			Moral Foundations of Public Policy					(1 grp TBA)			
7:30-8:00			T. Harrison								
NOTES						Students enrolled in PPG2002H-Lec 0102: register in PPG2000H Lec 0101 (on Tuesday).					

MPP Sessional Dates: Winter 2025

January 6: University re-opens & First day of instruction

January 20: Final day to add Winter term courses

January 31: Payment deadline to avoid service charges on unpaid Winter fees

February 17: Family Day (University closed)

February 18-21: Winter term Reading week

February 28: Final day to drop Winter term courses

April 4: Final day of Winter term instruction

April 7-17: Winter 2025 Exam Period

April 18: Good Friday (University closed)